



www.parkergas.com

OLLIE ROBINSON
3251 LAMB RD
GARLAND, NC 28441

INVOICE

Customer #:	3001700
Payment Terms:	Net 30
Invoice #:	6105580
Invoice Date:	2026-06-30
Total Due:	\$0.00

Make Check Payable to: Parker Gas Co. Inc.

Amount Enclosed: \$

Remit To:
Parker Gas Co. Inc.
P.O. Box 2590
Clinton, NC 28329-2590

0003001700000610558000000000000000000000

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address	Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
		3251 LAMB RD - GARLAND, NC 28441	3001700	6105580	2026-06-30
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	
1.00	91 R ANODE BAG	ANODE BAG-9 LB MAGNESIUM	\$171.8400	\$171.84	
1.00	Labor-1	TANK SET	\$105.0000	\$105.00	
1.00	1 P250AGUG	LP250AGUG Serial Number: M2520415	\$1,602.0000	\$1,602.00	
1.00	Tank Burial-Sub Cont	Labor-Tank Burial Sub Contract	\$500.0000	\$500.00	
1.00	RF180FI P	RINNAI WATER HEATER-RE180E NON CONDENSING Serial Number: WE.UA-050897	\$1,093.0000	\$1,093.00	
1.00	PGD09SHS	RINNAI PIPE COVER FOR RE SERIES	\$210.0000	\$210.00	
1.00	MIVK-T-I W	PLUMBING KIT-RINNAI WATER HEATER	\$86.0000	\$86.00	
1.00	3/4IN GAI V TEE	GALVANIZED TEE-3/4"	\$6.7900	\$6.79	
1.00	3/4IN GAI V UNION	GALVANIZED UNION-3/4" SCH 40	\$14.6200	\$14.62	
1.00	3/4IN GAI V CAP	GALVANIZED CAP-3/4 SCH 40	\$6.9700	\$6.97	
1.00	3/4IN GAI V FI ROW	GALVANIZED ELBOW-3/4" 90 DEG SCH 40	\$6.3500	\$6.35	
1.00	3/4IN X 6IN GAI V NIP	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4" X 6"	\$9.9900	\$9.99	
3.00	3/4IN X CL OSE GAI V	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4 X CL SCH 40	\$5.6400	\$16.92	
2.00	1/2IN GAI V FI ROW	GALVANIZED ELBOW-1/2 90 DEG SCH 40	\$4.9700	\$9.94	
1.00	1/2IN X 4IN GAI V NIP	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-1/2" X 4"	\$5.3300	\$5.33	
2.00	1/2IN X CL OSE GAI V	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-1/2" X CL SCH 40	\$5.7100	\$11.42	
1.00	1/2IN FPT CUTOFF	1/2" FEMALE PIPE THREAD CUTOFF VALVE	\$14.4700	\$14.47	
1.00	3/4IN FPT CUTOFF	CUTOFF VALVE-3/4" FPT WITH SIDE TAP	\$29.8500	\$29.85	
1.00	3/4IN X 36IN COATE	FLEX CONNECTOR-36IN X 3/4IN MPT"x 36IN FPT COATED (1IN OD)	\$47.5800	\$47.58	
12.00	1/2IN CTS POL Y PIP	POLY PLASTIC PIPE-1/2" CTS (1FT)	\$0.8600	\$10.32	
1.00	TRUCK SUPPLIES	TRUCK SUPPLIES	\$9.7500	\$9.75	
12.00	TRACER WIRE	TRACER WIRE FOR PLASTIC PIPE(1FT)	\$0.5200	\$6.24	
1.00	Trencher Minimum (N	Trencher Minimum up to 50 ft	\$100.0000	\$100.00	
1.00	1/2IN CTS X 1/2IN FI	COPPERST-1/2 CTS X 1/2 FLARE	\$69.3000	\$69.30	
1.00	LV4403B4	REGULATOR-REGO SECOND STAGE 1/2 X 1/2	\$64.2400	\$64.24	
1.00	RFG BRACKET-STAI	REGULATOR BRACKET- REGO STANDARD SIZE SECOND STAGE	\$10.7100	\$10.71	
1.00	LV3403TR9	REGULATOR-REGO COMPACT FIRST STAGE POL X 1/2	\$54.4600	\$54.46	
1.00	POI X POI X 20IN D	PIGTAIL-DIELECTRIC POL X POL X 20	\$30.3700	\$30.37	
1.00	1/2IN FI ARF X 1/2IN	ADAPTER-1/2" FL X 1/2" MALE PIPE THREAD	\$3.7800	\$3.78	
2.00	Labor-2	Labor-2	\$160.0000	\$320.00	
1.00	While Goods Tax	While Goods Tax	\$3.0000	\$3.00	



www.parkergas.com

OLLIE ROBINSON
3251 LAMB RD
GARLAND, NC 28441

INVOICE

Customer #:	3001700
Payment Terms:	Net 30
Invoice #:	6105580
Invoice Date	2026-06-30
Total Due	\$0.00

Make Check Payable to: Parker Gas Co. Inc.

Amount Enclosed: \$

Remit To:
Parker Gas Co. Inc.
P.O. Box 2590
Clinton, NC 28329-2590

0003001700000610558000000000000000000000

NC State Sales Tax:	\$196.04
Sampson County NC Sales Tax:	\$92.88

Tank/Equipment: Fuel Tank - TANK: 250 PROPANE , Water Heater - RINNAI

For Fuel or Service At:
3251 LAMB RD - GARLAND, NC 28441

Sub Total	\$4,630.24
Charges	\$0.00
Tax Total	\$288.92
be charged on	\$4,919.16
ACCOUNT BALANCE	-\$4,533.33
TOTAL DUE	\$0.00

06/30/2026 - Technician: Adam Watts - Work Performed: - Bury 250 agug , m2526415, 5%.... with anode. Ok Zack 7.9.26.
06/30/2026 - Technician: Adam Watts - Work Performed: Appliance Install - installed water heater
06/30/2026 - Technician: Adam Watts - Work Performed: Appliance Install - 127509073

Parker Gas Co. Inc.
P.O. Box 2590
Clinton, NC 28329-2590
www.parkergas.com